Ball Valves
■Compact & Lightweight
■3.92 MPa
CAT：NO.704E-I
3.92 MPa Mini Ball Valves
Handles in 4 Colors
Fujikin   Incorporated.
We welcome customer feedback for all of our products and services

Oil-free product lines for ultra-pure processes are available. Contact Fujikin for more information.
2
Part Number Designation
Please use the part number designations below when placing an order or
making an inquiry.
PUBV-94-6
P: POWERFULL Series
 Nominal diameter
(tube diameter)
Port size in mm Port size in fractional inches
   6 = 6mm
   8 = 8mm
10 = 10mm
12 = 12mm
6.35 = 6.35mm (1/4")
9.52 = 9.52mm (3/8")
12.7 = 12.7mm (1/2")
U: Stainless steel
B: Ball valve
9: POWERFULLOK
4: 3.92 MPa
Nominal diameter
(see table below)
Materials
*
* Wetted part
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
No. Part
Handle PBT1
Nut SUS 3042
Spring washer SUS 3043
Handle stay SUS 4304
Conical spring SUS 3045
Gland washer SUS 3046
Packing G---PTFE7
Stem SUS 3168
Packing G---PTFE9
End screw SUS 31610
Seat G---PTFE11
Ball SUS 31612
Body SUS 31613
Material
Nominal Diameter (tube diameter)
You can download the latest catalogue from http://www.fujikin.co.jp/go/c70400e
Note: Materials and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Nominal dia
D
6
8
10
12
Orifice dia
D 1
5
7.5
9
9
Hole dia Connecting
thread
Face-to-face dimension
D 2
4.8
6.4